Class- NURSERY

Subject-MATHS

Name of Book | Publishing Company-D.K BOOKS No of copies
MATHS P.P
Assessment Syllabus Additional Topic
Taught
TERM-1: APRIL TO SEPTEMBER
PT-I | COMPARISON OF SIZE, COUNTING
COLLECTION OF OBJECTS NUMBERS
CT-I TRACING NUMBER HOLIDAY
DIVISION OF NUMBER HOMEWORK
HY INTRODUCING ZERO COUNT AND WRITH
RELATIVE POSITION
TERM-II : OCTOBER TO MARCH
PT-II | ADDITION NUMBER NAME 1
TOS
CT-II | SUBSTRACTION TABLE 2 AND 3
BACK COUNTING
Annual | PLANE SHAPES FINGERS
INDIAN MONEY COUNTING
TABLE4TO §
Month Chapter No Month Chapter No
April CHAP-1 Oct | CHAPS
May CHAP-2 Nov | CHAP-6
Ju]y CHAP-3 Dec CHAP-7
Aug CHAP4 Jan | CHAPSANDY
Sep Feb &
Mar




Class-Nursery

Subject-English

Name of Book| Publishing Company-D.K BOOKS

No of copies

NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHARWARI

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)
PT-1l Examination Time Table (2024-25)
Class Nursery, LKG & UKG

Magic of
alphabet
Assessment Syllabus Additional Topic
Taught
TERM-I : APRIL TO SEPTEMBER
PT-I |PAGENO2TO3 RHYMES
PAGENO4TO S
CT-I |PAGENO6TO9 HOLIDAY HOME
WORK
HY PAGE NO 10 TO 13 WHAT COMES
AFTER AND
BEFORE
TERM-II : OCTOBER TO MARCH
- PAGENO 14 TO 17 MATCH THE
PT-II FOLLOWING
CT-II |PAGENOTSTOZ3 SMALLLETTER
PAGE NO 24 TO 30 VOWELS
Annual SMALL LETTER
Month Chapter No Month Chapter No
April PAGE 2 TO 3 (Aato Bb) Oct |[PAGE14TO17 (Kkto Nn)
May PAGE 4TO 5 (Ce to Dd) Nov | PAGE 18 TO 23 (Oo to Ss)
July PAGE 6 TO 9 (Ee to Gg) Dec | PAGE 24 TO 30 (Tt to Zz)
Aug PAGE 10 TO 13 (Hhto J j) Jan | SMALLLETTER
Sep Feb &
Mar

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
18-11-2024 Monday Hindi(W) English((W) Maths(W)
19-11-2024 Tuesday Hindi (R-O) English(R-0) Maths(R-O)
20-11-2024 Wednesday Maths(W) Hindi(W) English((W)
21-11-2024 Thursday Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-0) English(R-0)
22-11-2024 Friday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)
23-11-2024 Saturday English(R-O) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-O)

CT-1l Examination Time Table (2024-25)

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
21-12-2024 Saturday Hindi(W) English(W) Maths(W)
23-12-2024 Monday Hindi (R-0) English(R-0) Maths(R-0)
24-12-2024 Tuesday Maths(W) Hindi(W) English((W)
26-12-2024 Thursday Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-0) English(R-0)
27-12-2024 Friday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)
28-12-2024 Saturday English(R-0) Maths(R-0) Hindi (R-0)

Annual Examination Time Table (2024-25)

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
08-03-2025 Saturday Maths (R-0) Hindi (R-0) English (R-0)
10-03-2025 Monday Maths (W) Hindi (W) English (W)
12-03-2025 Wednesday English (R-0) Maths (R-0) Hindi (R-0)
17-03-2025 Monday English (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W)
19032025 | Wednesday Hindi (R-0) English (R-0) Maths (R-0)
21-03-2025 Friday Hindi (W) English (W) Maths (W)
22-03-2025 Saturday GK GK GK
24-03-2025 Monday ART ART ART




NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHARWARI

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)
PT-1 Examination Time Table (2024-25)
Class Nursery, LKG & UKG

Class-Nursery

Subject-Hindi

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
27-04-2024 Saturday Hindi(W) English((W) Maths(W)
29-04-2024 Monday Hindi (R-0) English(R-O) Maths(R-O)
30-04-2024 Tuesday Maths(W) Hindi(W) English((W)
01-05-2024 Wednesday Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-0) English(R-O)
02-05-2024 Thursday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)
03-05-2024 Friday English(R-0) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-0)

CT-1 Examination Time Table (2024-25)

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
27-07-2024 Saturday Hindi(W) English((W) Maths(W)
29-07-2024 Monday Hindi (R-0) English(R-0) Maths(RO)
30-07-2024 Tuesday Maths(W) Hindi(W) English((W)
31-07-2024 Wednesday Maths(R-0) Hindi (R-0) English(R-O)
01-08-2024 Thursday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)
02-08-2024 Friday English(R-0) Maths(R-0) Hindi (R-0)

Half Yearly Examination Time Table (2024-25)

DATE Day Nursery LKG UKG
19-09-2024 Tuesday Maths (R-0) Hindi (R-0) English (R
21-09-2024 Saturday Maths (W) Hindi (W) English (W)
23-09-2024 Monday English (R-0) Maths (R-0) Hindi (R
25-09-2024 Wednesday English (W) Maths (W) Hindi (W)
26-09-2024 Thursday Hindi (R-0) English (R-0) Maths (R
28-09-2024 Saturday Hindi (W) English (W) Maths (W)
30-09-2024 Monday GK GK GK
01-10-2024 Tuesday ART ART ART

Name of Book | Publishing Company DK Books No of copies
ST 5
Assessment Syllabus Additional Topic
Taught
TERM-I :APRIL TO SEPTEMBER
PT-I |Pageno2tos goTHTAT FY
qEdT
CT-I |Pageno6to8 Holiday
homework
HY |Pagenollitol8 qoTHTET g
TERM-II : OCTOBER TO MARCH
PT-II Page no 19 to 24 B —
CT-I1 Page no 25t0 28 BT IR AT o
Annual Page no 28 to 40 [N
UG FATT
Month Chapter No Month Chapter No
Apl‘il Page2to3 Oct | Page13to 18
May Page4to 5 Nov | Page 19 to 24
J uly Page6t0 9 Dec | Page 25to 28
Aug Page 10to 12 Jan | Page 28 to 40
Sep Feb &
Mar




NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Senior Secondary School Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)
BHARWARI, KAUSHAMBI (UP)
Celebration of Important Days

29" July

International Tiger Day

15" January

Indian Army Day

6" August

Hisroshima Day

24" January

National Girl Child Day

9" August

Nagasaki Day

25" January

National Tourism Day

12" August

International Youth Day

26" January

Indian Republic Day

Dates Name of Event Dates Name of Event
April 7 World Health Day 217 September | International Day of Peace
April 14 , 02° October | Gandhi Jayantiu

Ambedkar Jayanti
April 18 World Heritage Day 04" October | World Animal Day
April 22 World Earth Day 08" October | Air Force Day
April 23 World Book Day 11" October | International Girl Child Day
May 1 International Labour Day 31" October National Unity Day
May: 2sunday| Mothers Day 10" November | International Science Day
May 8" World Red Cross Day 11" November | National Education Day
57 June World Environment Day 04" December | |ndian Navy Day
8" June World Oceans Day 10" December | Human Rights Day
117 July World Population Day 22" December | National Mathematics Day
157 July World Youth Skills Day 237 December | National Farmer Day
247 July Income Tax Day 25" December | Merry Christmas
28" July Kargil Vijay Diwas Day 12" January National Youth Day

World Nature Conservation Da

15" August | Indian Independence Day | 04 February | World Cancer Day
21" August | World Senior Citizen Day llthFebruary National Science Day
5" Septembef Teachers Day 24thFebruary Central Excise Day
11" SeptembgWorld First Aid Day 21" March | World Forestry Day
14" SeptembgHindi Diwas 03 March | World Wildlife Day
16" SeptembpWorld Ozone Day
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